Championship Standings of PONTUAGAO F4 SENIOR
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PONTUACAO F4 SENIOR
CBC 2025 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a
1 45 LEO TORRES 48 Q 0 0| 24| 24
2 16 ROBERTO WUTHSTRACKJR 44 4 4 0o 22| 22
3 114 WILLIAN FERENS K7 14 10 of 18| 16
4 144 ALESSANDRO MARCHINI 28 20 6 0] 16| 12
5 82 CARLOS ANDREY 26 22 2 o 6| 20
6 21 GUSTAVO FELISBINO 22 26 4 0] 12| 10
7 103 GUSTAVO KALINOWSKI 21 27 1 0] 201 1
8 10 RAFAEL PRADA 20 28 1 1 1] 18
[¢] 911 GUSTAVO REY 15 33 5 o] 11 14

10 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS 14 34 1 o 14
ik 23 JOAOLUIZ MAIA 12 36 2 of 4| 8
12 12 DOUGLAS FERRARI 1 37 1 DQ| 101 1
13 11 TICK SALIBA 10 38 1 of 8 2
14 283 HENRIQUE PATRICIO 6 42 4 0 6
15 15 VILSON BRILLINGER 4 44 2 0 4
16 7 SANDROCIBIEN 3 45 1 of 2| 1
17 42 MARIO JUNIOR 2 46 1 o] 11 1
18 1 MARCOS ADRIANO 2 46 0 of 1| 1
19 8 NETO COMICHOLLI 2 46 0 o] 11 1
20 701 LUCIANO CONCEIQAO 2 46 0 o] 11 1
21 56 MARCELO MAGNANI 1 47 1 0 1

Event Legend
#1 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
#2 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
POLE #10
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